

2012-07-03	218	2012	50000.00	0.00 -	50000.00
2012-07-03	218	2012	-1500.00	0.00 -	48500.00
2012-07-03	236	2012	50000.00	0.00 -	98500.00
2012-11-14	702		0.00	500.00 -	98000.00
2012-11-14	702		0.00	6710.00 -	91290.00
2012-11-22	1501		0.00	20000.00 -	71290.00
2013-03-06	264		0.00	125.00 -	71165.00
2013-03-06	264		0.00	2379.00 -	68786.00
2013-03-27	1201		0.00	221.00 -	68565.00
2013-06-21	1266		0.00	463.50 -	68101.50
2013-06-21	1266		0.00	578.00 -	67523.50
2013-09-27	1433		0.00	1425.00 -	66098.50
2013-11-13	775				